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Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd
GST Req. No : 201606560M

6 Benoi Place Singapore 629927

Tel: 6861 0908 Fax: 6515 2948

PRIME GROUP

Date: 22.04.2019

AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way #27-01/02

AXA Tower

Singapore 068811

Attn: Motar Claims Dept

RE: ESTIMATE COST OF REPAIR TO VEHICLE SHD2417C HONDA GRACE (2017)

To Supply
1} 1pc Front bonnet ﬂ/ S GRE.00
Sub total parts & 688.00
Less: 20% discount 5 137.60
s 550.40
L/charges
1) To tuff kote s fo yﬂﬁ
2 ) Toremove & replace front bonnet. Align & adjust front bonnet and s MZU\J
right fender
3 ) To putty, respray painting front bonnet. To polish S ':'-,W‘ﬁb 200
Sub total L/charges S 600.00
Estimated Grand Total S 1,150.40

[2 AP -

Hhp ootooly
E= 2y
il
1}{u‘[5 19 € 140
(ZM ba‘%“— (7”"”




Hsiao Turlﬂ [LKKAutu!

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Wednesday, 12 June 2019 917 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: New message for service request 111856, vehicle number SHD2417C

= BN e e ekl it == 131333 AM

Mi2018

[]|070619 File transferred to Hsiao Tong to handie -Vic VAS :!;m _2.; PM
. 71812019

[][***PENDING MANDATE APPROVAL VAS 40728 PM

12/6/2019

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

-——QOriginal Message——-

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 11 June 2019 11:5%9 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 111856, vehicle number SHD2417C

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #02-25 | S(408933)

-—Qriginal Message—

From: cynthia loh@axa.com.sg [mailto:cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 11 June, 2019 11:56 AM

To: admin-d @lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 111856, vehicle number SHD2417C

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number SIMD1KXX.

Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa,com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.

This message is confidential; its contents do not constitute a commitment by AXA except where provided forina
written agreement between you and AXA. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination, either whole or
partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient of the message, please notify the sender immediately.



Hsiao Tcmﬂ (LKKAuto) E—— e

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 14 June 2019 12:35 PM

To: Alice Leong

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT ON 16.04.2019 INVOLVING SHD2417C & YP4527R LKK REF
CC4/ASM19007028/R1pb3

Attachments: EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM_SHD2417C pdf

Without Prejudice

(save as lo cosis)

Cear Sirs/Mdm,

Thank you for your patience,

we confirm setlliement al §1,344.83(all-in).

Please duly sign the document enclosed and return o us lor our necessary action.

Thank you.

*Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you s strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of fiability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice

engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: Vic [LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 13 June 2019 4:51 PM

To: Alice Leong <aliceleong@ primeautoclaims.com>; Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: ACCIDENT ON 16.04,2019 INVOLVING SHD2417C & YP4527R LKK REF CC4/ASM19007028/R1pb3
Without Prejudice

Dear Alice,

We refer to your below email and the contents were noted.

Please be informed that this matter is now handled by my colleague Ms Hsiao Tong and she will get back to you for
an update/offer.

Thank you.

Hi Hsiao Tong,

Kindly do the necessary.



Thank you.

Best Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultnnts Pte Ltd

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@[kkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

F MY =
RER =N Save the Earth Print only when necessary”

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged malerial, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in emor, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mall and all altachments, including any copies thereol, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any copies thereof. Thank you.

From: Alice Leong [mailto:aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com]
Sent: Tuesday, 11 June, 2019 3:50 PM
To: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: ACCIDENT ON 16.04.2019 INVOLVING SHD2417C & YP4527R LKK REF CC4/ASM19007028/R1hb3
Importance: High

Hi Vie. 1* reminder
Your below e-mail referred.

For swift & amicable settlement please let us have your offer.
Thank vou

Alice Leong
Manager, Motor Claims

Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Litd
6 Benol Place Singapore 629927
T(65): 6861 0908 | F(65) 6515 2948
HP (65) 9818 4304

A member of the Prime Group

Disclai
This e-mail (including all attachment) comtains confidential information which may be privileged. It is intended solely for the identified
recipienis) 1o whom it is sddressed, If you are noi an mtend recipient, please reply o us immediately and delete this message from your system.
¥ ou may not copy or use il for any purpose, or otherwise disclose its contents ts any person.

From: Vic (LKKAuto) [mailto:vicalpeh @ |kkauto.com]
Sent: 27 May, 2019 9:23 AM

To: Alice Leong <aliceleong@primeautoclaims.com>
Cc: Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>; Vic (LKKAuto) <vicalpeh@Ikkauto.com>
Subject: RE: ACCIDENT ON 16.04.2019 INVOLVING SHD2417C & YP4527R LKK REF CC4/ASM15007028/R1hb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Alice,



We refer to your below email and the contents were noted.
Please be informed that we are pending for mandate approval.
We will get back to you for an update/offer in due course.

Thank you.

Hest Regards,

Vie Alpeh | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phone: 6841-2006 | email: vicalpeh@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51. Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

PRI oo
2.s=s = Save the Earthe Print only when necessary-

This e-mail contain confidential and privileged matenial, and are for the sole use of the intended recipient. Use or distribution by an
unintandad recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you belleve that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mall or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any copies thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mail, all attachments and any copies thereal. Thank you.

From: Alice Leong ilto:alicel imeautoclaims.com

Sent: Friday, 3 May, 2019 9:37 AM

To: Admin A

Cc: Vic (LKKAuto)

Subject: ACCIDENT ON 16.04.2019 INVOLVING SHDZ417C & YP4527R
Importance: High

Hi
Enclosed our LOD with supporting documents and your insured GIA report for your retention.
BOLA Scenario: 26

For swift & amicable settlement, please let us have your offer.

Thank you

Alice Leong
Manager, Motor Claims

Prime Auto Claims Service Ple Lid
6 Benol Place Singapore 629927
T(65); 6861 0908 | F(65) 6515 2048
HI* (65) 9818 4304

A member of the Prime Group

Ihis e-mail (including all attachment) contains confidential information which may be privileged. It is intended solely for the identificd
recipient(s) to whom it is addressed. If you are not an intend recipient, please reply to us immediately and delete this message from your system.
You may not copy or use it for any purpose, or otherwise disclose jts contents to any person,

3






4/2222019 . Claim Porta)

Service Request Details X0

STMOTHXX #P,'
Nope #
14 Aprll 2017

1l
42 Apr 2019 11:07:00 AM

IEST LKL

22 aprll 2019
22 Aprll 2020
(34 ny
LEE ALTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP}
Thitd Party Viehicle Damage
Pending virithcation - Dirget Sottiement
Actlons

N »
Finish the work

Vehicle Information

il % b Baa LG E
SHDz417C

TAVD HONDA

GRANCE

hitps (fvp smartclaims axn com sgiciaim-portal/htmilindex-vandor-service-requesis himid/service-requests/?PserviceRequastNumber=111858 12



412212018 Claim Portal

Primary Contact/Insured

TONG SENG PRODUCE PTE LTD

J3 SENOQKD 50UTH ROAD. 758085, Sihgapare
67566128

WINNEREWINNER.COM.SG

Claim Handler
LOH Cynthia

ASABBO4BAT
cynthialohigaxa comsg

lrrvinites Mislory Dacuments Assssarmipnt Metrics Nates

https |vp smartclaims axa com sg/clalm-portalfhtmilindes-vendor-service-raquasts himi#service-requests?serviceRequastNumbar=111858



Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd
GST Reg. No : 201606560M

6 Benol Place Singapore 629927

Tel: 6861 090B Fax: 6515 2948

PRIME GROUP

Date: 03.052019

Our Ref: SHD2417C

AXA Insurance (S) Pre Lid Without prejudice
No. 8 Shenton Way #27-01

AXA Tower

Singapore 068819

Attn: Ms. Motor Claims Dept

Dear Sir / Madam,

ACCIDENT ON 16.04.2019 INVOLVING VEHICLE NO. SHD2417C & YP4527R

We are on behalf of M/S Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pte Ltd owner of SHD2417C
in their third party claim against vour insured / driver of vehicle YP452TR

Appended below our client’s claim:-

. Cost of repair 5 1.049.03
2. Loss of rental @$96.90 x 2 days S 193.80
3. Loss of income @$50.00 x 2 days S 100,00
4. GIA secarch fee s 2.00

Total $ 1,344.83

We enclosed herewith our Invoice 3551, GIA search receipl. Authorization to Act &
Letter of Certification for your retention.

For an amicable direct settlement, please let us have your reply the soonest.

Regards

‘h’nurf- faithfully,

|

Ms. Alice Leong
E-mail: aliceleon gfg‘;primcaulncly’m;.;gm

Enel.



- . Consufions
aA R P i

S UM AVE 1, #0025 PAYA UL INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408951 TEL : (a5) 62563581 FAN ©(063) A2564315

Date: 25 MAY 2019

TONG SENG PRODUCE PTE LTD
33 SENOKO SOUTH ROAD
SINGAPORE 758085

tin: The Man men

Dear Sirf Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19007028/R1hb3

YOUR REF :YP 4527R

ACCIDENT INVOLVING YP 4527R AND SHD 2417C ALONG YISHUN RING ROAD
(BLK 414) ON 16/04/2019

We refer 1o the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Singapore Ple Lid to deal with the third
party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from Prime Auto Claims Service Ple Lid acting on behalf of the
owner of SHD 2417C against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settliement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek 1o take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply 1o us within 10 days from the date of this letter. You
intent must be formally expressed lo us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to jiale@lkkauto.com within 10 days If not provided at our reporting centre.
The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim



To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss Habilil?* with
any of the Third Party(s) andlor their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised
driver may have commitied.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 5792 or email us
at jiale@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

\

Chan Jia Le

Case Handler

DID: 6748 5792

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: jiale@lkkauto.com

Cec AXA insurance Singapore Pte Lid
{Mator Claims Dept)



AUTHORISATION TO ACT

In the matters of an accident involving my/our moter vehicle SHD 24177 C
And athers TP 4531R

I/ We PRIME (AR RENTAL L TAx| SERviles PTE. LIDD/Birth NA Sex NA of
5 REND| PLALE SINGAPORE 639926  Tel No: NA

Occupation NA NRIC No NA
h!'l'ﬂ'h? authorize and appoin PH‘I’IE KUTL} (Mlﬂ'\; SERNLE Pig- LD, to act for me/us for
the purpose of making a third party claim in respect of the abovementioned matter.

I/ We further authorize the workshop to settle my/ our above mentioned claim in a manner that they
deem fit and the workshop is also authorized to recsive any payment further to settlement of my
claim with payment cheque being made in favour of the workshop on my behalf.

|/ We also knowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my/our behalf is on 2 “Without
Prejudice and without admission of liability™ basis insofar as the driver/ owner/ insurers of the other
vehicle is concerned.

L 1
Interpreted and witnessed by Signature or Thumb Print

Name: Name:



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

| wehice Na: ¥P 452TR [insd weh)
SHD 2417C [1* veh) wiodel Honds Graoe Hytnd |1488cc)
Date of Acowdent) Time: 180472018
Bepair Estimate 5 1L 14 _.-|
Final Regan Coul (WiGST) 5 1.048.00 g
Lossof U JLOW £ 100.00 2 dap el 550.00 per day
Kemstal il sl 5 16380 2 duynats PEE00 aay l
LA [ 51 Seavrn Fes % 200 =
Ciffeern L
5 '
Fimal Settlement Sum 1 1.344 83
Payee Name ; FRIME AUTO CLAMS SERVCE PTE LTD
s Third Party Workshop GIA Regntered? [ ] YES [ | WO [Sndly mdcate balow] |
2l For Non GIA Regiitered Worlahoo: Agreed Lahity CT
] Tor GIA Registered Workshag: BOLA Agricable VeuoWe  BOLA Scenarie No DB
BoLA sty 100 ) Asurised Lutility |*] i
* Apienaes? Laabikity te be Mier amily for ehim coliaon oo for (ourt wheoe 8004 dores not apnly
Remaint
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLUNT S RIGHTS iF 40 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.

2. THIS SETTLEMENT 15 ON A WITHOUT PREIUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANYT MANNIR WHATIOIVER.

1 AXA RESERVES THEIR KIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR BIGHTSIN LAW.

Only applcabie 10 rental clam - All document sre 10 be submitted with this settiement confumation. I the event, remtal
wfmuu:ulmhim?&pulmwmu.uulw?nmmﬂ.|nml:nlm.1.ﬂluuchm
per the NIMA rates

wel confrmed that this is 2 full snd final settement that we snd of cur clemt heve/had/fMay agani you [ALE and thee
palityhoioer/ suthormed driver torfeasor] for any and a v ipavt/prevent/future] anung fram this sccdent

we confirmed that we hawe the sauthonty of g ervt 1o e for and an thesr behall = thin sccident

Sgrature of workshop

i 0y i

Wuiwm-?.' stamp [if appilcab )

Signature of AZA's
Hame ol AXA's surveyar /R

Dane

ALA inguranes Pe Lid |Company Beg. Mo, L9005 LI
# Shaenn Wy #14-0] A4 Ty Lngapory D881 L
AXA Customer Cantre #01-21133
Telephone: =45 S350 4888 - sancomag



TAX INVOICE NO.: 3551
Prime Auto Claims Service Pte Ltd

& Benai Place Singapore 629927
Tel; 6861 DO0B Fax 6515 J648
GST Reg No 201806560M
PRIME GROUP Reg No 20180&8560M

MESSRS  AXA INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD S e
g 5) WI}' WORKS ORDER NO - 3473
#24-02 AXA Tower VEHIOLE MO SHDI°C
SINGAPORE 06881
SINGAPORE
ITEM DESCRIFTION UNTT PRICE AMOUNT
Make Model HONDA GRACE
Repair Date 221042010
Terms of Payment Cob
i IPC FRONT BONNET 5 ol (0
F LESS: 20% DISCOUNT 4 =137 ol
5 S50.40
LABOUR CHARGES
3 TO TUFF KOTE. £ 3000
4 TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT BONNET ALIGN £ 200.00
& ADJUST FRONT BONNET AND RIGHT FENDER
5 TO PUTTY, RESPRAY PAINTING FRONT BONNET b1 00 00
TO POLISH
s 430,06
‘cunptmndmmuthemorlhp:rmm SUBTOTAL 5 A 40
wnll be charged on late payment GST ™% s GR&3
ROUNDING A 5 J.00
TOTAL 5 1.049 33

!
|

|.-'" (/I \ |r'
PREPARED BY PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE
Manager




PRIME CAR RENTAL
& TAXISERVICES PTELTD

Your Ref : Please advise Our Ref: SHD2417C

Co. Cert. No. 1996062937
Gst Reg. No: 19-0606293-2

Date 124,04 2019
To Whom It May Concemn

From : Prime Car Rental & Taxi Services Pre Lid

RE: LETTER OF CERTIFICATION FOR MR. FOO WENG

CHIAN
This letter serves 1o confirm that Mr, Foo Weng Chian, Nric Number S01464407 is a
Taxi Master for Prime Car Renmtal & Taxi Services Pre Lid hiring the Vehicle
Registration Number SHD2417C for Singapore Dollar Ninety Six Cents Ninety ($96.90)
Only.

Should clarification require | can be contacted at 94524182,

Thank you with Best Regards

“MrChanKofig Loong
Workshop Manager



*SEATH

GENERAL

Uikl s

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore D4BSAD
INSURANCE 1o =65 5224 0010 1 +55 6224 003

ASSOCIATION Operaling Hours: Monday 1o Friday Sam ta Som
pesh g 4 GET Registration Mo M40001 T8
Third Party Insurer Enquiry
T Hat Mo ] ﬂle\:Il;I 5
Fiate of Hoqoes o006 Yo M My Onine Purchase
Prime Auto Clarnsy Servics Pis | g
o Beno Place
Singapare 629977
Daar Sir/Madam
Erimury Dl TED4 2010
Enduury Hy Liy Pes Ve
TR Vemiole N YE45ITR
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THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: 'YP 4527TR {Insd vah) | Modal: HONDA GRACE HYBRID
[SHD 2417C TP veh) 1.5
| Date of Accident: [16/04/2019
/

Global Sum Settlement I . ] [ 1 Yes [X] No

Repair Estimate B 123083

Final Repair Cost ¥ T 1,048.03

Loss of Token Sum s - 100.00 2days at $50.00 per day

Rental (if any) 5 193.803 2 days
|LTA/ GIA Search Fee & 200
lﬂlheﬂ. | E| D.DD!

i

Final Settliement Sum 4 1,344 B3

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] YES [ | NO (Kindlyndicate
below) .

A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ Mo- BOLA Scenario No
B) For GIA Registered Workshop: 28
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessad Liability (*): (%)

* Assessed Liability to be filled only for chain collisions snd for cases where BOLA does nol apply

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee's Breakdown

1) |PRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE PTE LTD ‘9 13448
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 01/07/2019
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to

the form.

(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Repart! Bill (If any)




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Indusirial Park. Singapare 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. Mo: 199607108R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Expaerts En Automoblie

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

Rel CC4/ASM19007028/R1pb3g2

Rl o owe: v [N
ATTN:CYNTHIA Code  ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh.  YP 4527R Veh. Inspected SHD 2417C
Policy No. GA4B0136 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SAMOTKXX Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 22/04/2015
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA GRACEHYBRID15 |e.c 1466
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. GM41203541 Colour BROWN
Odometer 067696 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185/60 R15 GOODYEAR 5 mm
L/H Front Tyre |185/80 R15 GOODYEAR 5 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[185/60 R15 GOODYEAR 5 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |1B5/60 R15 GOODYEAR 5 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  16/04/2018 Inspection Date 22/04/2019
Survey held at FPRIME AUTO CLAIMS SERVICE PTELTD
6 BENOI PLACE
SINGAPORE 628927
S5a. Remarks
AYTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERICD FOR REPAIR 2 Working Days




¥y

S Ja Ba B

174 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL 6256 1561 FAX: G258 43115

CHECLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD FPARTIES:- This Report i made solory for ihe wee and pensin of the Chent namad on 1ha irom pags of this Aspon

Reg No: 186607188R GST Reg No. 19-8607188-R Page No..1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHD 2417C
o Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Workshop (5)) (s)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BONNET (CONSISTENT] BENT 688.00 688.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -137 .60 -137.80
550,40 55040
LABOUR
TO TUFF KOTE. 50.00 30.00
TO REMOVE & REPLACE FRONT BONNET .ALIGN & 250,00 200.00
ADJUST FRONT BONNET AND RIGHT FENDER
TO PUTTY RESPRAY PAINTING FRONT BONNET .TO 300,00 200.00
POLISH
600.00 430.00
GRAND TOTAL 1.,150.40 980.40
|  RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 980.40|
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19007028/R1pb3g2
7
f 1' '?'] ;
M lll
|
MOHAMMED RASUL BIN MOHD YUNUS HO LEONG CHUAN
Automotive Assessor Automotive Assessor
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